m Parts Breakdown 6202D
V/rled dbds

Page 1 of 3 8/18/2010



V/771i

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

T

©©©00\10301-h(.0l\3—\—\—\)5
+

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
59
60
60

/ |

b A A &

Part ID
182627-9
182879-2
182879-2
857439-6
911143-2
265925-7
163319-9
343579-1
192944-9
414740-8
415280-9
415747-7
415747-7
251451-2

763102-090A
322536-2
256054-7
285673-2
211061-7
961015-1
415013-2
343976-1
911118-1
165024-4
253180-3
216401-4
267705-7
253932-2
233043-9
233044-7
223090-8
226250-1
267100-1
211016-2
214019-5
153213-3
267098-2
226245-4
226245-4
226245-4
226248-8
253794-8
629627-3
835244-1
835244-1
214019-5
267099-0
233041-3
253339-2
226261-6
257178-2
226247-0
253339-2
233041-3
961013-5
211031-6
226253-5
254236-5
265007-5
343987-6
232053-3
415014-0
182627-9
182879-2

Parts Breakdown

Part Name
HOUSING SET, 6202DWG,T1
HOUSING SET, 6202DWG
HOUSING SET, 6202DWG

NAME PLATE, 6202D
P.H. SCREW M4X22, 6211D
TAPPING SCREW BT4X20, 6201DW
STRAP, 6222DWE
SET PLATE, 6211D
SWITCH,6202DWG
LEVER, 6222DWE
TRIGGER, 6202D
TRIGGER, 6202DWG
TRIGGER, 6202DWG

P.H. SCREW M5X22, DA391DW
N/A
SPINDLE, 6201DW
PIN 4, 6201DW
BEARING RETAINER 14,6201DW
B. BEARING 6000LLB, 6222DWE
STOP RING E-9, BO5021
CHANGE RING, 6201DW
CAM PLATE, 6201DW
P.H. SCREW M4X12, 6221D
SLIDER, 6201DW
F. WASHER 10, 6906
T.N.GAUGE 1023,6222DWE
WASHER 10, 6222DWE
W. WASHER 10, 2012
COMPRESSION SPRING 22, 6201DW

COMPRESSION SPRING 27, 6222DWE

CLUTCH CAM, 6201DW

SPUR GEAR 49, 6201DW

FLAT WASHER 6, 6201DW

B. BEARING 626LLB, 6300LR
P. BEARING 4, 6043D

GEAR COMPLETE, 6201DW
FLAT WASHER 16, 6201DW
SPUR GEAR 15, 6201DW
SPUR GEAR 15, 6201DW
SPUR GEAR 15, 6201DW
INTERNAL GEAR 48, 6201DW
F. WASHER 18, 6905B

DC MOTOR 9.6V, 6201DW
SPONGE 14-72, 6201DW
SPONGE 14-72, 6201DW

P. BEARING 4, 6043D

FLAT WASHER 4, 6201D
COMPRESSION SPRING 8, 6201DW
THIN WASHER, 6201DW
SPUR GEAR 25, 6201DW
RING 12, 6201DW

SPUR GEAR 40, 6201DW

THIN WASHER, 6201DW
COMPRESSION SPRING 8, 6201DW
STOP RING E-7, JN3200

BALL BEARING 608LLB, 9227C
SPUR GEAR 8, 6201DW

KEY 3, 6201DW

C.S.H. SCREW M4X12, 6201DW
STOPPER, 6201DW

LEAF SPRING, HP2030
LEVER, 6201DW

HOUSING SET, 6202DWG,T1
HOUSING SET, 6202DWG

Page 2 of 3

Quantity

RN L (U UK UK (5 U UK\ UK O UK UK UK U UK U U U K K U (UK U U U KUK U U UK K U K UK UL UK UK UK (U QY (NG JS G O UK\ U UK U U U U U QN e U/ (S (UL U QN

6202D

8/18/2010



V/771i

60
61
63
63
63
64
1,001
1,001
1,002
1,003
1,004
1,005
2,001
2,001
5,001

/ |

b A A A

182879-2
643909-9
689026-1
689064-3
689064-3
911013-5
784203-1
784203-1
824428-6
911101-8
343951-7
414938-7
***DC1201
***DC1414
652718-5

Parts Breakdown

HOUSING SET, 6202DWG
BATTERY HOLDER, DA392D
RADIATING PLATE, 6202D T1,6212D T1
RADIATING PLATE, 6202DWG
RADIATING PLATE, 6202DWG
P.H. SCREW M3X10, 6202DWG
#2 PHILLIPS BIT, 2-5/8, 6095D
#2 PHILLIPS BIT, 2-5/8, 6095D
PLASTIC TOOL CASE, 6221DW
P.H. SCREW M4X6, LS1020
BELT CLIP, 6201DW
BATTERY COVER, 6222DWE
N/A
N/A
OVER CURRENT RELAY, 6202DWG

Page 3 of 3

RN UL (UK K UK [ U K K U (UK U (I U

6202D

8/18/2010



